

1836 Property Management Wins 2022 City's Best Award

The City's Best Awards panel honored 1836 Property Management with the 2022 City's Best Award based on their outstanding service and customer satisfaction.

AUSTIN, TEXAS, USA, September 26, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The City's Best Awards judging panel honored 1836 Property Management with the 2022 City's Best Award based on their outstanding service and customer satisfaction over the last year.

Competition for the award was high due to the businesses opening in the area, despite the downturn recently in commerce due to the pandemic. Several businesses stood out from the crowd, but 1836 Property Management came out on top.

Partnering with only the best businesses, The City's Best Awards works with one winner in each major city throughout the country. This winner is selected annually and receives various perks including an exclusive business listing, a website badge, award certificate, social media graphics, and more.

The City's Best Awards wishes the best for 1836 Property Management in 2022 and a sincere congratulations on their winning of this prestigious award.



A leader in the greater Austin, Texas real estate and property management industry, 1836 Property Management is helping clients reach their real estate investment goals and garner peace of mind through the process. The company maintains an active library of media resources here. With rich knowledge of the Austin real estate market, 1836 Property Management focuses on human-to-human collaboration so clients can locate properties that fit their investment goals, analyze returns and expenses, lease acquired properties, and maintain them under an all-in-one umbrella.

To learn more, please visit <u>1836PropertyManagement.com</u>.

Contact Details:

1836PM Business Development (512) 994-4323 bdm@1836pm.com

For Media Inquiries Contact:

Kayla Gonzales 1836 Property Management kayla@sparkcollectiveinfo.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/592902538

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.